2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2024

Toronto, Ontario; 10-13 April/Avril

Epreuve 34
13/4/24 - 19:34

Messieurs, 1500m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2024

Rang

1. VOROBIEV, Max

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

2. MCLEOD, Zachary

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

27.90

58.33
1:29.35
2:00.72
2:32.14
3:03.73
3:35.53
4:07.37

28.71

59.74
1:31.18
2:02.92
2:34.84
3:06.96
3:38.97
4:11.28

27.90
30.43
31.02
31.37
31.42
31.59
31.80
31.84

28.71
31.03
31.44
31.74
31.92
32.12
32.01
32.31

3. VAN EYBERGEN, Mark

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

28.14

58.89
1:30.12
2:02.22
2:34.15
3:06.49
3:38.65
4:11.25

28.14
30.75
31.23
32.10
31.93
32.34
32.16
32.60

4. DEBROUX, William M

50m: 29.06
100m: 1:00.58
150m: 1:32.09
200m: 2:04.37
250m: 2:36.02
300m: 3:08.33
350m: 3:40.44
400m: 4:13.09

5. PAYNE, Hunter

50m: 28.82
100m: 59.88
150m: 1:31.89
200m: 2:04.32
250m: 2:36.56
300m:  3:09.07
350m: 3:41.45
400m: 4:14.12

29.06
31.52
31.51
32.28
31.65
32.31
32.11
32.65

28.82
31.06
32.01
32.43
32.24
3251
32.38
32.67

YB

07 MAC
450m:  4:39.26 31.89
500m: 5:11.31 32.05
550m: 5:43.21 31.90
600m: 6:14.94 31.73
650m: 6:46.89 31.95
700m: 7:18.72 31.83
750m: 7:50.78 32.06
800m: 8:22.73 31.95

07 WDSC
450m: 4:43.45  32.17
500m: 5:15.74  32.29
550m: 5:47.99  32.25
600m: 6:20.38  32.39
650m: 6:52.72  32.34
700m: 7:25.08  32.36
750m: 7:57.45  32.37
800m: 8:29.95  32.50

04 ACS
450m: 4:43.65 32.40
500m: 5:16.11 32.46
550m: 5:48.23 32.12
600m: 6:21.28 33.05
650m: 6:53.91 32.63
700m: 7:26.51 32.60
750m: 7:59.26 32.75
800m: 8:32.18 32.92

05 BTSC
450m: 4:45.47 32.38
500m: 5:17.92 32.45
550m: 5:50.32 32.40
600m: 6:22.89 32.57
650m: 6:55.39 32.50
700m: 7:28.12 32.73
750m: 8:00.66 32.54
800m: 8:33.44 32.78

06 BRANT
450m: 4:46.68 32.56
500m: 5:19.47 32.79
550m: 5:51.61 32.14
600m: 6:24.20 32.59
650m: 6:56.61 3241
700m: 7:29.19 32.58
750m: 8:01.47 32.28
800m: 8:34.20 32.73

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

8:54.77
9:26.65
9:58.63
10:30.34
11:02.27
11:34.24
12:06.48
12:38.25

9:02.63

9:35.23
10:07.58
10:40.03
11:12.51
11:45.12
12:17.60
12:50.23

9:04.43

9:36.68
10:09.01
10:41.41
11:13.71
11:46.42
12:18.97
12:51.38

9:05.65

9:38.22
10:10.98
10:43.47
11:15.86
11:48.54
12:20.72
12:53.42

9:06.63

9:39.40
10:11.97
10:44.64
11:16.83
11:49.34
12:21.74
12:54.35

Temps FinaPts

15:45.52
32.04  1250m:
31.88  1300m:
31.98 1350m:
31.71  1400m:
31.93  1450m:
31.97 1500m:
32.24
31.77

16:01.12
32.68  1250m:
32.60  1300m:
32.35 1350m:
32.45 1400m:;
32.48  1450m:
32.61  1500m:
32.48
32.63

16:02.20
32.25 1250m:
32.25  1300m:
32.33  1350m:
32.40  1400m:
32.30 1450m:
32.71  1500m:
32.55
32.41

16:05.52
32.21 1250m:

32.57  1300m:
32.76  1350m:

32.49 1400m:
32.39 1450m:
32.68  1500m:
32.18
32.70

16:06.01
32.43  1250m:
32.77 1300m:
3257 1350m:
32.67  1400m:
32.19 1450m:
3251  1500m:
32.40
32.61

781
13:10.44
13:42.31
14:14.26
14:45.81
15:16.25
15:45.52

744
13:22.37
13:54.90
14:27.16
14:59.09
15:30.49
16:01.12

741
13:23.82
13:56.27
14:28.75
15:00.62
15:32.33
16:02.20

734
13:26.11
13:58.49
14:30.71
15:03.06
15:34.99
16:05.52

733
13:26.83
13:59.27
14:31.42
15:03.90
15:35.67
16:06.01

Score

50.00

32.19
31.87
31.95
31.55
30.44
29.27

30.00

32.14
32.53
32.26
31.93
31.40
30.63

20.00

32.44
32.45
32.48
31.87
31.71
29.87

19.00

32.69
32.38
32.22
32.35
31.93
30.53

18.00

32.48
32.44
32.15
32.48
31.77
30.34
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2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2024
Toronto, Ontario; 10-13 April/Avril

Epreuve 34, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang YB Temps FinaPts Score

6. LORD, Guillaume 00 MUST 16:07.25 730 17.00
50m: 28.52 28.52 450m: 4:43.26 32.20 850m: 9:03.72 32.87  1250m: 13:25.82 33.04
100m: 59.46 30.94 500m: 5:15.68 32.42 900m: 9:36.31 32.59  1300m: 13:58.46 32.64
150m:  1:30.92 31.46 550m: 5:47.80 32.12 950m: 10:09.08 32.77  1350m: 14:30.96 32.50
200m:  2:02.62 31.70 600m: 6:20.27 32.47  1000m: 10:41.84 32.76  1400m: 15:03.39 32.43
250m: 2:34.51 31.89 650m: 6:52.62 32.35 1050m: 11:14.54 32.70  1450m: 15:35.60 32.21
300m: 3:06.74 32.23 700m: 7:25.42 32.80 1100m: 11:47.30 32.76  1500m: 16:07.25 31.65
350m:  3:38.77 32.03 750m: 7:58.16 32.74  1150m: 12:20.20 32.90
400m: 4:11.06 32.29 800m: 8:30.85 32.69 1200m: 12:52.78 32.58

7. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 06 MSSAC 16:29.26 682 16.00
50m: 29.61 29.61 450m: 4:48.12 32.44 850m: 9:12.91 33.10 1250m: 13:42.00 33.77
100m: 1:01.32 31.71 500m: 5:20.75 32.63 900m: 9:46.05 33.14 1300m: 14:15.49 33.49
150m: 1:33.55 32.23 550m: 5:53.70 32.95 950m: 10:19.75 33.70 1350m: 14:49.42 33.93
200m: 2:06.04 32.49 600m: 6:26.83 33.13  1000m: 10:53.26 33.51 1400m: 15:23.28 33.86
250m: 2:38.33 32.29 650m: 7:00.03 33.20 1050m: 11:26.86 33.60  1450m: 15:57.13 33.85
300m: 3:10.81 32.48 700m: 7:33.23 33.20 1100m: 12:00.56 33.70 1500m: 16:29.26 32.13
350m: 3:43.14 32.33 750m: 8:06.49 33.26  1150m: 12:34.31 33.75
400m: 4:15.68 32.54 800m: 8:39.81 33.32  1200m: 13:08.23 33.92

8. CARSWELL, Riley o7 WEST 16:31.99 676 15.00
50m: 29.09 29.09 450m: 4:55.39 33.87 850m: 9:22.89 33.33  1250m: 13:49.35 33.08
100m: 1:01.50 32.41 500m: 5:28.91 33.52 900m: 9:56.16 33.27 1300m: 14:22.15 32.80
150m: 1:34.58 33.08 550m: 6:02.37 33.46 950m: 10:29.87 33.71 1350m: 14:55.70 33.55
200m: 2:07.76 33.18 600m: 6:35.62 33.25 1000m: 11:02.98 33.11  1400m: 15:29.08 33.38
250m: 2:41.03 33.27 650m: 7:09.36 33.74  1050m: 11:36.37 33.39  1450m: 16:01.01 31.93
300m: 3:14.35 33.32 700m: 7:42.66 33.30 1100m: 12:09.53 33.16  1500m: 16:31.99 30.98
350m: 3:48.12 33.77 750m: 8:16.41 33.75 1150m: 12:42.82 33.29
400m: 4:21.52 33.40 800m: 8:49.56 33.15 1200m: 13:16.27 33.45

9. LAVOIE, Xavier o7 NG 16:35.18 670 14.00
50m: 30.07 30.07 450m:; 4:55.72 32.90 850m: 9:21.93 33.24  1250m: 13:49.68 33.18
100m: 1:02.88 32.81 500m: 5:29.03 33.31 900m: 9:55.64 33.71  1300m: 14:23.41 33.73
150m: 1:36.21 33.33 550m: 6:02.21 33.18 950m: 10:29.09 33.45 1350m: 14:56.49 33.08
200m: 2:09.73 33.52 600m: 6:35.54 33.33  1000m: 11:02.76 33.67  1400m: 15:30.09 33.60
250m: 2:42.90 33.17 650m: 7:08.46 32,92 1050m: 11:35.87 33.11  1450m: 16:02.52 32.43
300m: 3:16.40 33.50 700m: 7:41.73 33.27 1100m: 12:09.34 33.47  1500m: 16:35.18 32.66
350m: 3:49.57 33.17 750m: 8:15.26 33.53 1150m: 12:42.74 33.40
400m: 4:22.82 33.25 800m: 8:48.69 33.43  1200m: 13:16.50 33.76

10. LECAVALIER, Marc-Olivier 04 SAMAK 16:37.44 665 13.00
50m:  28.62  28.62  450m: 4:49.89  33.10  850m: 9:17.68  33.50 1250m: 13:47.90  33.80
100m: 1:00.61  31.99  500m: 5:23.01  33.12  900m: 9:51.29  33.61  1300m: 14:21.92  34.02
150m:  1:33.10 3249  550m: 5:56.23  33.22  950m: 10:24.76  33.47  1350m: 14:55.80  33.88
200m: 2:05.75  32.65  600m: 6:29.67  33.44 1000m: 10:58.30  33.54  1400m: 15:29.92  34.12
250m: 2:38.55  32.80  650m: 7:02.93  33.26 1050m: 11:32.24  33.94  1450m: 16:03.81  33.89
300m: 3:11.08 3253  700m: 7:36.71  33.78 1100m: 12:06.23  33.99  1500m: 16:37.44  33.63
350m: 3:43.97 3289  750m: 8:10.37  33.66 1150m: 12:40.24  34.01
400m: 4:16.79  32.82  800m: 8:44.18  33.81 1200m: 13:14.10  33.86

11. PURDY, Nicholas 06 NG 16:46.68 647 12.00
50m: 30.25 30.25 450m: 4:54.88 33.52 850m: 9:22.79 33.94  1250m: 13:56.37 34.92
100m: 1:02.56 32.31 500m: 5:28.16 33.28 900m: 9:56.65 33.86  1300m: 14:30.86 34.49
150m: 1:35.58 33.02 550m: 6:01.49 33.33 950m: 10:30.89 34.24  1350m: 15:05.71 34.85
200m: 2:08.40 32.82 600m: 6:34.86 33.37 1000m: 11:04.76 33.87  1400m: 15:40.00 34.29
250m: 2:41.91 33.51 650m: 7:08.65 33.79  1050m: 11:39.25 34.49  1450m: 16:14.51 3451
300m: 3:14.84 32.93 700m: 7:42.02 33.37 1100m: 12:13.01 33.76  1500m: 16:46.68 32.17
350m: 3:48.18 33.34 750m: 8:15.67 33.65 1150m: 12:47.40 34.39
400m: 4:21.36 33.18 800m: 8:48.85 33.18 1200m: 13:21.45 34.05
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2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2024
Toronto, Ontario; 10-13 April/Avril

Epreuve 34, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang

12. BARTOCH, Hayden
50m: 30.13
100m: 1:02.65
150m: 1:36.09
200m: 2:09.18
250m: 2:42.74
300m: 3:16.01
350m: 3:49.68
400m: 4:23.16

13. HOU, Eric
50m: 28.86
100m: 1:00.99
150m: 1:33.74
200m: 2:07.17
250m:  2:40.26
300m: 3:13.91
350m: 3:46.95
400m: 4:20.91

14. BANTA, Jared
50m: 29.34
100m: 1:01.50
150m: 1:34.74
200m: 2:07.95
250m: 2:41.28
300m: 3:14.55
350m: 3:48.26
400m: 4:21.68

30.13
32.52
33.44
33.09
33.56
33.27
33.67
33.48

28.86
32.13
32.75
33.43
33.09
33.65
33.04
33.96

29.34
32.16
33.24
33.21
33.33
33.27
33.71
33.42

15. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

30.54
1:03.60
1:37.32
2:11.16
2:44.77
3:18.56
3:52.33
4:26.18

16. MILLS, Jack

50m: 29.67
100m: 1:.02.41
150m: 1:35.36
200m: 2:09.08
250m: 2:42.45
300m: 3:16.24
350m: 3:49.78
400m: 4:23.51

17. VERDON, Laurent

50m: 29.57
100m: 1:02.82
150m: 1:37.02
200m: 2:11.18
250m: 2:45.05
300m: 3:18.97
350m: 3:53.03
400m: 4:26.57

30.54
33.06
33.72
33.84
33.61
33.79
33.77
33.85

29.67
32.74
32.95
33.72
33.37
33.79
33.54
33.73

29.57
33.25
34.20
34.16
33.87
33.92
34.06
33.54

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB
03 LAC
4:56.65  33.49
5:30.35  33.70
6:03.80  33.54
6:37.61  33.72
7:11.35  33.74
7:4521  33.86
8:19.06  33.85
8:52.99  33.93
07 ESWIM
45474  33.83
5:28.61  33.87
6:01.42  32.81
6:34.36  32.94
7:.07.82  33.46
7:41.20  33.38
8:15.06  33.86
8:49.70  34.64
05 BROCK
45559  33.91
5:20.35  33.76
6:02.74  33.39
6:36.07  33.33
7:09.79  33.72
7:43.12 3333
8:16.98  33.86
8:50.52  33.54
08 ESWIM
5:00.01  33.83
5:34.03  34.02
6:07.41  33.38
6:41.28  33.87
7:14.87  33.59
7:48.95  34.08
8:22.63  33.68
8:56.60  33.97
04 NYAC
45726 3375
5:30.99  33.73
6:04.54 3355
6:38.50  33.96
7:12.20  33.70
7:46.12  33.92
8:19.84  33.72
8:53.97  34.13
06 MUST
5:00.37  33.80
5:34.38  34.01
6:08.36  33.98
6:42.52  34.16
7:16.29  33.77
7:49.94  33.65
8:24.05  34.11
8:57.96  33.91

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

9:26.71
10:00.82
10:34.87
11:09.02
11:42.96
12:17.11
12:51.20
13:25.52

9:22.89

9:57.22
10:32.08
11:05.96
11:40.10
12:14.52
12:49.29
13:23.96

9:24.07

9:57.86
10:32.25
11:06.41
11:40.72
12:15.08
12:49.45
13:23.65

9:30.58
10:04.55
10:38.35
11:12.45
11:46.19
12:20.36
12:54.49
13:28.54

9:27.88
10:02.00
10:36.10
11:10.39
11:44.44
12:18.67
12:52.55
13:26.75

9:31.62
10:05.63
10:39.64
11:13.68
11:47.94
12:21.88
12:56.10
13:30.61

16:
33.72
34.11
34.05
34.15
33.94
34.15
34.09
34.32

16:
33.19
34.33
34.86
33.88
34.14
34.42
34.77
34.67

16:
33.55
33.79
34.39
34.16
34.31
34.36
34.37
34.20

16:
33.98
33.97
33.80
34.10
33.74
34.17
34.13
34.05

16:
33.91
34.12
34.10
34.29
34.05
34.23
33.88
34.20

16:
33.66
34.01
34.01
34.04
34.26
33.94
34.22
34.51

Temps

46.88

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

46.89

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

47.17

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

4752

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

47.93

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

48.14

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

FinaPts

647
13:59.94
14:34.16
15:08.29
15:42.31
16:15.58
16:46.88

647
13:58.88
14:33.18
15:08.68
15:42.29
16:15.22
16:46.89

646
13:57.95
14:32.25
15:06.54
15:40.80
16:14.83
16:47.17

646
14:02.32
14:36.77
15:10.54
15:44.61
16:17.60
16:47.52

645
14:00.78
14:34.96
15:09.19
15:43.55
16:17.28
16:47.93

644
14:04.15
14:37.63
15:10.81
15:44.40
16:17.10
16:48.14

Score

9.00

34.42
34.22
34.13
34.02
33.27
31.30

8.00

34.92
34.30
35.50
33.61
32.93
31.67

7.00

34.30
34.30
34.29
34.26
34.03
32.34

6.00

33.78
34.45
33.77
34.07
32.99
29.92

5.00

34.03
34.18
34.23
34.36
33.73
30.65

4.00

33.54
33.48
33.18
33.59
32.70
31.04
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2024 Speedo Canadian Swimming Open / Omnium Canadien de Natation Speedo 2024
Toronto, Ontario; 10-13 April/Avril

Epreuve 34, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang

18. THOMPSON, Oliver
50m:

100m:

150m:

200m:

250m:

300m:

350m:

400m:

30.25
1:03.35
1:37.27
2:11.29
2:44.85
3:18.58
3:52.29
4:26.13

forf.nd. DIETZ, Brian

30.25
33.10
33.92
34.02
33.56
33.73
33.71
33.84

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

07 OAK
4:59.85  33.72
5:33.68  33.83
6:06.61  32.93
6:40.11  33.50
7:13.85  33.74
7:47.97  34.12
8:21.62  33.65
8:56.13  34.51

06 ESWIM

850m:
900m:
950m:
1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

9:30.32
10:04.72
10:38.60
11:13.26
11:46.89
12:21.21
12:55.29
13:29.42

16:
34.19
34.40
33.88
34.66
33.63
34.32
34.08
34.13

Temps

48.83

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

FinaPts

643
14:03.33
14:37.92
15:11.29
15:44.80
16:17.85
16:48.83

Score

3.00

33.91
34.59
33.37
33.51
33.05
30.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79293

speedo
>

e

Registered to Swim Ontario

Canada
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